NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
REGOLO 1
RG1
Direct
Recessed Grid / Baffle
Integral Driver

1 5/8”
(42 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  RG1-BW-03-L30-U-D-11-WH-8
RG1RG1
SERIESSERIES SHIELDINGSHIELDING LUMEN PACKAGELUMEN PACKAGE CRI/ CCTCRI/ CCT VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER
RG1 - Regolo 1.625" Wide,
3.125" Tall Integral Recessed
Grid
BW - Baffle White
BB - Baffle Black
03 - 250 lm/ft
05 - 500 lm/ft
08 - 750 lm/ft
XX
L30 - 80 CRI, 3000K
L35 - 80 CRI, 3500K
L40 - 80 CRI, 4000K
H303 - 90 CRI, 3000K
H353 - 90 CRI, 3500K
H403 - 90 CRI, 4000K
TW - Tunable White
90 CRI, 2700-6000K
U - Universal
1 - 120 volt
2 - 277 volt
Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D04 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive,
Dim to 0%
TW10 - Tunable White
LUTRON - See Page 2
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, Dim to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive,
Dim to 0%
TWDA - DALI Tunable White
CIRCUITING / EMERGENCY OPTIONSCIRCUITING / EMERGENCY OPTIONS FINISHFINISH LENGTHLENGTH OPTIONSOPTIONS
Qty of Power Circuits
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuits
Qty of Control Circuits
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuits
Options
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
GTD - Generator Transfer Device
EM - Dedicated Emergency Circuit
WH - White Painted Finish
SV - Silver Painted Finish
BK - Black Painted Finish
2 - 24"
4 - 48"
6 - 72"
8 - 96"
XX - Specify fixture/row
lengths in 2' increments.
DSOS - Combined Daylight and
Occupancy Sensor
FLEX - 6' of Flex, 5-Wire
GLR - Fusing
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2
Notes:
1.  Nominal lumen output for 3500K and 80 CRI
2.  Consult factory for custom lumen packages.
3.  Efficacy reduction with 90CRI, see Light Output & Energy Consumption table above.
4.	 Consult factory for specifications and manufactuer.
5.  Multiple power and control circuits can be accommodated.  In Direct fixtures, the power and control circuits will be
left to right within a fixture/row.  Consult factory if the sum of the two numerals exceeds 4 (i.e 22).  Unable to accommo-